GUARANTEED ROOFING SOLUTIONS
For sealing flat roof penetrations
Product Data Sheet
	 Manufactured from polyurethane elastomer – absorbs stress and remains flexible.
PipePockets TM
This information given in good faith and is based on the latest knowledge available to Radmat Building products Ltd. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the contents of
the publication are current while going to press, customers are advised that products, techniques and codes of practice are under constant review and liable to change without notice.
For further information on Radmat products and services please call 01858 410372, email techenquiries@radmat.com or visit our website www.radmat.com
Radmat Building Products Ltd
Holland House, Valley Way, Rockingham Road
Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7PS
T : 01858 410 372  E : techenquiries@radmat.com
Product Data Sheet
TM
PipePockets -
for sealing flat roof penetrations
	 General Information	� Radmat PipePockets provide quick and easy method of creating a 50mm deep
waterproof pitch pocket, a method of waterproofing small or irregular shaped
penetrations.Manufactured from polyurethane elastomer, Radmat PipePockets consist of
pre-formed elements for simple site assembly prior to being filled with PPR-5000 sealer,
a fast setting solvent-free multi-use flexible sealant. Suitable for use with PermaQuik,
EshaFlex, EshaGum and EshaUniversal.
	 Applications	 For sealing small, irregular shaped or difficult to detail penetrations on PermaQuik,
		  EshaFlex, EshaGum and EshaUniversal roofing systems.
Code Internal Dimension (mm) To suit pipe diameters (mm)
PP-100 100 0-60
PP-150 150 0-110
PP-200 200 0-160
Minimum 20mm of sealer between penetration
and inside of PipePocket
PP-100
Code Description (mm)
PP-IC Inside Corner
PP-OC Outside Corner
PP-S-150 Straight 150mm
PP-S-250 Straight 250mm
PP-S-300 Straight 300mm
PP-IC
PP-OC
PP-S-150/250/300
Code Description Instructions